ZLINE Autograph Edition 24 in. Monument Series 3rd Rack Top Touch Control Tall
Tub Dishwasher in Custom Panel Ready with Champagne Bronze Handle, 45dBa
(DWMTZ-24-CB)
SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
INTRODUCTION
Warranty
Luxury isn’t meant to be left desired—it’s meant to be attainable. The ZLINE Autograph
Edition 24 in. Monument Series 3rd Rack Top Touch Control Tall Tub Dishwasher in
Custom Panel Ready with Champagne Bronze Handle, 45dBa (DWMTZ-24-CB)
utilizes innovative DuraWash® technology and powerful energy-efficient
performance to achieve optimal results. Encompassing limitless beauty, precision, and
quality, the Autograph Edition Series creates a luxury look by pairing an elegant
champagne bronze handle with your own custom door panel Achieve ZLINE
Attainable Luxury® excellence with innovative features designed to enhance your
kitchen’s capability with timeless style.
LIMITED WARRANTY
GENERAL PROPERTIES DIMENSIONS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Autograph Edition Series - Enjoy a timeless look with a luxurious Champagne Bronze
accent handle, giving your Monument Series dishwasher an elegant, unmatched style
Panel-Ready Design - Comfortably install an elegant Champagne Bronze handle onto
your own custom panel to create a truly unique look in your kitchen
Heated Dry - Monument series dishwashers feature a special Heated Dry Mode that
utilizes the unit’s high-grade heating elements for more effective drying
Stunning Stainless - Achieve a spotless wash with a professional 304-grade stainless
steel 3-rack tub designed to be energy-conscious and sleek
Integrated Controls - Select wash cycles and other functions with a gentle touch thanks
to a concealed, sleekly designed top control digital panel
6 Wash Cycles - Choose from 6 different wash cycles, including Delicate Mode for
lightly soiled dishes and glass and a convenient 20-minute Rinse Mode for pre-rinsing
items
SKU
Finish
Control Type
Handle Type
Installation Type
Handle Finish
Drying System
Panel Ready?
DWMTZ-24-CB
Panel Ready
Touch Control
Residual Heat Dry
Bar Handle- Traditional Style
Champagne Bronze
Direct Wired
Y
1 year parts and labor
Product Dimensions
Cutout Dimensions
Product Weight
23.875 in. W x 24.5 in. D x 33.75 in. H
24 in. W x 25 in. D x 34 in. H
96.6
POWER / RATINGS
Amperage
Voltage 120vac
CERTIFICATIONS
Energy Star, CEC, UL, NSF Certified
8.4A
SPECIFICATIONS IN-DEPTH
GENERAL PROPERTIES
ZLINE Autograph Edition 24 in. Monument Series 3rd Rack Top Touch Control Tall
Tub Dishwasher in Custom Panel Ready with Champagne Bronze Handle, 45dBa
(DWMTZ-24-CB)
LIMITED WARRANTY
Warranty 1 year parts and labor
SKU
Finish
Control Location
Drying System
Energy Consumption Per Year
(Kwh)
Control Type
Frequency (Hz)
Decibels
Handle Type
Installation Type
Panel Finish
Silverware Basket Location
Panel Ready?
Steam Function
DWMTZ-24-CB
Panel Ready
Top Control
Touch Control
45
249
60Hz
Residual Heat Dry
Bar Handle- Traditional Style
Direct Wired
Panel Ready
Bottom Rack Left
Y
Without Steam
DIMENSIONS
Product Dimensions
Cutout Dimensions
Product Weight
23.875 in. W x 24.5 in. D x 33.75 in. H
24 in. W x 25 in. D x 34 in. H
96.6
POWER / RATINGS
Amperage
Voltage 120vac
CERTIFICATIONS
Energy Star, CEC, UL, NSF Certified
8.4A